Breed

American Staffordshire
Aussy Shepherd
Baseniji

Basset Hound

Beagle

Bichon Frise

Boykin Spaniel
Boston Terrier

Boxer

Brittnay Spaniel
Brussels Griffon
Bulldog

Bull Terrier

Cairn Terrier
Chesapeake Bay Retriever
Cavalier King Charles
Cavapoo

Chihuahua

Clumber Spaniel
Cocker Spaniel
Cockapoo

Corgi

Coton de Tulear
Dachshund
Dalmatian

English Setter (under 40
pounds)

English Setter (+40 to 60
pounds)

English Springer Spaniel
French Bulldog

Spruce Up

$100
$130
$95

$100
$105
$120
$115
$120
$105
$115
$100
$95

$95

$110
$105
$115
$120
$90

$115
$120
$120
$100
$110
$95

$100

$135

$160

$135
$85

Full Grooming

$150

$130
$125
$130

§125

$120
$140
$125
$130

$125
$140
$130

$130
$105
$160

$180

$160



Golden Retriever

Mini Bernedoodle (Under
40 pounds)

Mini Golden Doodle
(Under 30 pounds)

Golden Doodle (+30 to 60
pounds)

Greyhound
Havanese
Jack Russel
Japanese Chin
Keeshond

LabraDoodle (+30 to 60
pounds)

Mini LabraDoodle Doodle
(under 30 pounds)

Lagatto

Lhasa Apso
Maltese

Min Pin

Norfolk Terrier
Pekingese

Pitbull

Pointer
Pomeranian
Poodle (Toy/Mini)

Poodle (Standard) Under
60 pounds

Portuguese Water
Pug

Rottweiler
Schnoodle
Scottish Terrier
Schnauzer (Mini)

$165

$§150

$145

$160

$105
$120
$95
$100
$140

$160

$125

$140
$120
$120
$85
$105
$105
$105
$95
$120
$110

$160

$140
$90
$105
$110
$120
$110

§195

$175

$160

$180

$130
$105
8115

$180

$160

$160
$130
$130

$120

$130
$130

$190

$160

$130
$130
$130



Sharpei $110

Shiba Inu $110

Shih Tzu $110 $130
Silky Terrier $110 $125
Spanish Water Dog §145 $160
Tibetan Terrier $§130 $140
Wheaten Terrier §120 $140
West Highland Terrier §105 $125
Yorkshire Terrier $110 $125

Cat Grooming Standard Stand & Bath Standard & Lion Cut

$130 $160 $150



