Breed	Spruce Up	Full Grooming
American Staffordshire	\$100	
Aussy Shepherd	\$130	\$150
Basenji	\$95	
Basset Hound	\$100	
Beagle	\$105	
Bichon Frise	\$120	\$130
Boykin Spaniel	\$115	\$125
<b>Boston Terrier</b>	\$120	\$130
Boxer	\$105	
Brittnay Spaniel	\$115	\$125
Brussels Griffon	\$100	
Bulldog	\$95	
Bull Terrier	\$95	
Cairn Terrier	\$110	\$120
Chesapeake Bay Retriever	\$105	\$140
Cavalier King Charles	\$115	\$125
Cavapoo	\$120	\$130
Chihuahua	\$90	
Clumber Spaniel	\$115	\$125
Cocker Spaniel	\$120	\$140
Cockapoo	\$120	\$130
Corgi	\$100	
Coton de Tulear	\$110	\$130
Dachshund	\$95	\$105
Dalmatian	\$100	
English Setter (under 40 pounds)	\$135	\$160
English Setter (+40 to 60 pounds)	\$160	\$180
English Springer Spaniel	\$135	\$160
French Bulldog	\$85	

	A =	Å40=
Golden Retriever	\$165	\$195
Mini Bernedoodle (Under 40 pounds)	\$150	\$175
Mini Golden Doodle (Under 30 pounds)	\$145	\$160
Golden Doodle (+30 to 60 pounds)	\$160	\$180
Greyhound	\$105	
Havanese	\$120	\$130
Jack Russel	\$95	\$105
Japanese Chin	\$100	\$115
Keeshond	\$140	
LabraDoodle (+30 to 60 pounds)	\$160	\$180
Mini LabraDoodle Doodle (under 30 pounds)	\$125	\$160
Lagatto	\$140	\$160
Lhasa Apso	\$120	\$130
Maltese	\$120	\$130
Min Pin	\$85	
Norfolk Terrier	\$105	\$120
Pekingese	\$105	
Pitbull	\$105	
Pointer	\$95	
Pomeranian	\$120	\$130
Poodle (Toy/Mini)	\$110	\$130
Poodle (Standard) Under 60 pounds	\$160	\$190
Portuguese Water	\$140	\$160
Pug	\$90	
Rottweiler	\$105	
Schnoodle	\$110	\$130
Scottish Terrier	\$120	\$130
Schnauzer (Mini)	\$110	\$130

Sharpei	\$110		
Shiba Inu	\$110		
Shih Tzu	\$110		\$130
Silky Terrier	\$110		\$125
Spanish Water Dog	\$145		\$160
Tibetan Terrier	\$130		\$140
Wheaten Terrier	\$120		\$140
West Highland Terrier	\$105		\$125
Yorkshire Terrier	\$110		\$125
Cat Grooming	Standard	Stand & Bath	Standard & Lion Cut
	\$130	\$160	\$150